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Morning 9AM Date Afternoon 1PM 

Art Practical ALL DAY 

 
Wed 8th May Art Practical ALL DAY 

Art Practical ALL DAY Thur 9th May Art Practical ALL DAY 

Art Practical ALL DAY Fri 10th May Art Practical ALL DAY 

Morning 9AM Date Afternoon 1PM 

IT Unit 1 Fundamentals of IT Cam Tech Mon 13th May  

Physics Paper 1 AS AQA Tue 14th May  

Pure Mathematics  AS  Edexcel 
Core Maths Comprehension Edexcel 

Human Lifespan Development Edexcel 

Wed 15th May  

IT Unit 2 Global Info Cam Tech Thur 16th May  

Physics Paper 2 AS AQA 
Physical Education AS AQA 

Fri 17th May  

Morning 9AM Date Afternoon 1PM 

Chemistry Paper 1 AS AQA Mon 20th May Psychology  Paper 1 A Level AQA 
Physics Paper 1 A Level AQA 

GCSE Maths RE-Sit IMA1 F/H P1  
Edexcel Non Calculator 

Tue 21st May History Paper 1 A Level Option K AQA 
IT Unit 3 Cyber Security Cam Tech 

Sociology Paper 1 A Level AQA 
Maths Stats & Mech  AS  Edexcel 
Core Maths  Applications  Edexcel 

 

Wed 22nd May Geography Paper 1 A Level AQA 

 

Chemistry Paper 2 AS AQA Thu 23rd  May English Literature Paper 1B A Level  
AQA 

Physical Education Paper 1 A Level 
AQA 

Physics Paper 2 A Level AQA 
Biology AS OCR 

 

Fri 24th May  

Morning 9AM 
 

Date Afternoon 1PM 

English Literature Paper 2A  A Level AQA 
 

Mon 3rd June Physics Paper 3 A Level AQA 

Theology  Paper 1 A Level  OCR 

GCSE English Language RE-Sit 8700  P1 
AQA 

 

Tue 4th June Chemistry Paper 1 A Level AQA 
Sociology Paper 2 A Level AQA 

 

Media Studies Comp 1 A Level WJEC 
Pure Maths Paper 1  A Level EDEXCEL 

 

Wed 5th June History Paper2 Option S  A Level AQA 

Physical Education Paper 2 A Level 
AQA 

GCSE Maths RE-Sit IMA1 F/H P2  
Edexcel Calculator 

Biology Paper 1 A Level OCR 
 

Thu 6th June Geography  Paper 2 A Level  AQA 
 

Environmental Science Paper 1 A Level 
AQA 

Product Design  Paper 1 A Level AQA 
 

Fri 7th June Psychology Paper 2 A Level  AQA 
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GCSE English Language RE-Sit 8700  P2 
AQA 

 

Morning 9AM 
 

Date Afternoon 1PM 

Theology  Paper 2 A Level  OCR 
GCSE Maths RE-Sit IMA1 F/H P3  

Edexcel Calculator 
 

Tue 11th June Chemistry Paper 2 A Level AQA 

Sociology Paper 3 A Level AQA 
Pure Maths Paper 2  A Level EDEXCEL 

Environmental Science  Paper 2 A Level  
AQA 

 

Wed 12th June  

Biology Paper 2 A Level OCR Thu 13tht June Media Studies Comp 2 A Level  WJEC 

 

Psychology Paper 3 A Level AQA 
Product Design  Paper 2 A Level AQA 

 
 

Fri 14th June Pure Maths Paper 3  A Level EDEXCEL 
 

Morning 9AM 
 

Date Afternoon 1PM 

Theology  Paper 3 A Level  OCR 
Biology Paper 3 A Level OCR 

 

Mon 17th June  

Chemistry Paper 3 A Level AQA 
 

Wed 19th June  

 

 


